
W1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 & SW1/4 O
OF E1/2 OF NW1/4.

STEPHENS LARRY W REVOCABLE TRUST DATED APRIL 13, 2
7117 ASH STREET
ZEPHYRHILLS, FL 33541
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STEPHENS LARRY W REVO

STEPHENS LARRY W RE

1437/890 4/13/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHENS LARRY W

STEPHENS LARRY W RE
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502 SW PAUL PEARCE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,258 98.5500 110.38 138,858 1940 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 952 68,303

FSP 240 40 96 6,887

FST 80 55 44 3,157

UGR 368 45 166 11,910

1,640 1,258 90,258

BAS= W34 FST= W16 S5 UGR= S23 E16 N23 W16$ E16 N5$ S28 E10
FSP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24N28$.

BAS

34

28

10 24

28

FST

16

5

16

5

UGR23

16

23

16

FSP10

24

10

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,250

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,250

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 98.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 43,610

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 98.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 441,000


